Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C438:
•  1515SQ, 2222SQ, 2929SQ Air Core Inductors
•  16 values, 10 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
47nH
5%
1515SQ-47NJEB
68nH 1515SQ-68NJEB
82nH 1515SQ-82NJEB
90nH 2222SQ-90NJEB
110nH 2222SQ-111JEB
130nH 2222SQ-131JEB
160nH 2222SQ-161JEB
180nH 2222SQ-181JEB
220nH 2222SQ-221JEB
270nH 2222SQ-271JEB
300nH 2222SQ-301JEB
330nH 2929SQ-331JEB
360nH 2929SQ-361JEB
390nH 2929SQ-391JEB
430nH 2929SQ-431JEB
500nH 2929SQ-501JEB
Part Number Table
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Inductor Kits & Accessories category: